
 

Wednesday 05 May 2021 - Tuesday 11 May 2021 (week 19)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $4.96 ½ $4.89 N/A

2 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 8pk $4.46 >½ $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

3 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $2.35 ½ $2.34 N/A

4 Cadbury Favourites 570g $11.60 ½ $9.99 $1.75 per 100g

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $4.00 $15.99 $1.78 per 1L

6 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $3.40 ½ $3.35 N/A

7 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $2.11 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

Television Advertised  - Fri 07 May 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL (10c) $2.40 ½ $2.39 $1.20 per 100mL

2 Arnott's Family Value Chocolate Biscuits 365g $1.01 $4.49 $1.23 per 100g

3 Kellogg's Corn Flakes 220g $1.11 $1.99 90¢ per 100g

4 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Mother's Day

1 Cadbury Favourites 570g $11.60 ½ $9.99 $1.75 per 100g

2 Celebrations/Maltesers/M&M's Peanut Gift Box 320-460g $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

3 Lindt Lindor Gift Box 147/150g $3.51 $6.99 N/A

4 Cripps Premium Shortbread Tin 334g (POT) $0.80 $10.99 $3.29 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Tasmanian Products

1 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) $0.90 $1.99 $1.00 per 1kg

2 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $2.80 $3.99 40¢ per 100g

3 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g (POT) $1.56 $4.99 $9.50 per 1kg

4 Due South Vanilla Bean Ice Cream 1L (POT) $3.00 $7.99 80¢ per 100mL

5 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) $2.00 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

6 Peckish Wild Bird Pellets 5kg (POT) $6.50 $8.99 18¢ per 100g

7 National Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $1.66 $6.49 90¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Special Olympics

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L (10c) $0.66 $2.19 $1.75 per 1L

2 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk (10c) $2.01 ½ $1.99 $2.12 per 100g

3 Sirena Canned Tuna 425g (10c) $1.70 $5.99 $14.09 per 1kg

4 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk (10c) $1.76 $4.99 N/A

5 Moccona Premium Classic Coffee 95/100g (10c) $2.80 $7.99 N/A

6 Peters Eskimo Pies 6pk (10c) $1.40 $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

7 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (10c) $1.56 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

8 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (10c) $1.30 $3.49 $4.65 per 100mL

9 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL (10c) $2.40 ½ $2.39 $1.20 per 100mL

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Cadbury Favourites 570g $11.60 ½ $9.99 $1.75 per 100g

2 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $4.96 ½ $4.89 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Choc Chip Banana Bread Recipe

TV/Digital

29/04/2021 9:01 AM



 

Wednesday 05 May 2021 - Tuesday 11 May 2021 (week 19)

TV/Digital

1 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $1.56 $2.49 N/A

2 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) $0.90 $1.99 $1.00 per 1kg

3 Bundaberg Brown Sugar 1kg LPE $3.75 38¢ per 100g

Website Banner

1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 8pk $4.46 >½ $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

2 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $2.35 ½ $2.34 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 05 May 2021 - Tuesday 11 May 2021 (week 19)

Thursday 06 May - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $0.50 $1.49 30¢ per 100g

2 Meadowlea Spread 500g $1.80 ½ $1.69 34¢ per 100g

3 Danone YoPro Yogurt 160g $1.20 ½ $1.20 75¢ per 100g

Thursday 06 May - ALL PRESS (Special Olympics)

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L (10c) Digital $0.66 $2.19 $1.75 per 1L

2 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk (10c) Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 $2.12 per 100g

3 Moccona Premium Classic Coffee 95/100g (10c) Digital $2.80 $7.99 N/A

4 Peters Eskimo Pies 6pk (10c) Digital $1.40 $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

5 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (10c) Digital $1.56 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

6 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (10c) Digital $1.30 $3.49 $4.65 per 100mL

Friday 07 May - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 National Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Digital $1.66 $6.49 90¢ per 100g

2 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $37.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 07 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 National Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Digital $1.66 $6.49 90¢ per 100g

2 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $37.99kg N/A

3 Primo Middle Bacon Rashers (10kg) {969209} (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

Friday 07 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Carrots 1kg (Produce) $1.25bag $1.25 per 1kg

2 Cherry Tomatoes 250g (Produce) $2.50pun $10.00 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 08 May - ALL PRESS

1 Lindt Lindor Gift Box 147/150g Digital $3.51 $6.99 N/A

2 Sara Lee Cheesecake/Bavarian/Tiramisu/Danish 360-415g $1.41 $4.99 N/A

3 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $0.50 $6.75 N/A

Saturday 08 May - Mercury Front Page

1 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $4.96 ½ $4.89 N/A

2 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $4.46 >½ $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

Press

29/04/2021 9:01 AM



Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 05 May 2021 - Tuesday 11 May 2021 (week 19)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $4.96 ½ $4.89 N/A

2 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g TV $2.35 ½ $2.34 N/A

3 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free TV $3.40 ½ $3.35 N/A

4 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $4.46 >½ $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

5 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $37.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Carrots 1kg (Produce) Press $1.25bag $1.25 per 1kg

2 Cherry Tomatoes 250g (Produce) Press $2.50pun $10.00 per 1kg

3 Butternut Pumpkin (Produce) $2.00kg N/A

4 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g {416196/416209} (Produce) $1.90 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 Nichols Butterflied Whole Marinated Chicken (Meat) $8.99kg N/A

6 Beef Topside Roast (Meat) $15.99kg N/A

7 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $15.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Scotch Roast (Meat) $15.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Primo Middle Bacon Rashers (10kg) {969209} (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Cocktail Saveloys (Deli) $8.99kg N/A

4 Nichols Chicken Bocconcini (Deli) $6.99kg N/A

5 Mission Wraps 6/8pk $1.01 $3.99 N/A

6 National Custard Tart 2pk (POT) $1.80 $4.99 $1.39 per 100g

7 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $1.10 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

8 (T)Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g $1.00 $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

Page 4

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk TV $4.00 $15.99 $1.78 per 1L

2 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk $1.00 $5.99 $1.60 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.80 2 for $5 $4.17 per 1L

4 V8 Juice 1.25L excl. Power Blend/Healthy Greens $1.16 $3.49 $2.79 per 1L

5 Frantelle Spring Water 600mL 24pk LPE $7.99 55¢ per 1L

6 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL LPE $2.49 $9.96 per 1L

Page 4 - Mother's Day Half Page

7 Cadbury Favourites 570g TV $11.60 ½ $9.99 $1.75 per 100g

8 Cadbury Roses 225g/Milk Tray 180g/Toblerone 360g $4.00 $5.99 N/A

9 Celebrations/Maltesers/M&M's Peanut Gift Box 320-460g Digital $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

10 Lindt Lindor Gift Box 147/150g Digital $3.51 $6.99 N/A

11 Chrysanthemum Potted 125mm $0.56 $7.99 N/A

12 Cripps Premium Shortbread Tin 334g (POT) Digital $0.80 $10.99 $3.29 per 100g

Page 5

1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 160-350g $1.51 $2.49 N/A

2 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.51 $3.49 N/A

4 Arnott's Family Value Chocolate Biscuits 365g Digital $1.01 $4.49 $1.23 per 100g

5 Arnott's Multipack Variety 12/15pk $1.41 $4.99 N/A

6 Natural Chip Company 175g $1.14 $2.75 $1.57 per 100g

7 Tostitos 175g $2.25 ½ $2.24 $1.28 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 05 May 2021 - Tuesday 11 May 2021 (week 19)

8 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g & Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

9 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $0.30 $1.75 $1.75 per 100g

Page 6 - Tasmanian Product Feature Double Page Spread

1 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) Digital $0.90 $1.99 $1.00 per 1kg

2 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g (POT) Digital $1.56 $4.99 $9.50 per 1kg

3 Juicy Isle Topping 375mL (POT) $0.31 $2.69 72¢ per 100mL

4 Westerway Farms Blackcurrant/Raspberry Syrup 750mL (POT) $0.36 $5.99 $7.99 per 1L

5 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) Digital $2.00 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

6 Hartz Spring Water 750mL (POT) $0.81 $1.69 $2.25 per 1L

7 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.80 $3.49 50¢ per 100g

Page 6 -  National Pies Side Panel

8 National Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Digital $1.66 $6.49 90¢ per 100g

9 National Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $2.36 $4.99 N/A

Page 7 - Tasmanian Product Feature Double Page Spread

1 Meander Valley Double Cream/Crème Fraiche 200mL (POT) $0.90 $3.49 $1.75 per 100mL

2 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Digital $2.80 $3.99 40¢ per 100g

3 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $1.01 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

4 Ashgrove Cheese 140g Excluding Fetta (POT) $1.50 $3.99 $28.50 per 1kg

5 Due South Vanilla Bean Ice Cream 1L (POT) Digital $3.00 $7.99 80¢ per 100mL

6 Tidbits Dog Biscuits 300-350g (POT) $4.90 ½ $4.49 N/A

Page 7 - Peckish Side Panel

7 Peckish Wild Bird Pellets 5kg (POT) Digital $6.50 $8.99 18¢ per 100g

8 Peckish Bird Blends 5kg (POT) $12.00 $16.99 34¢ per 100g

Page 8  

1 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g Press $0.50 $1.49 30¢ per 100g

2 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $1.01 $1.99 N/A

3 Heinz Chunky/Classic Canned Soup 520/535g $0.80 $2.99 N/A

4 IXL Jam 480g $1.30 $2.69 56¢ per 100g

5 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g Digital $1.56 $2.49 N/A

6 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g $0.56 $3.99 N/A

7 Kellogg's Corn Flakes 220g Digital $1.11 $1.99 90¢ per 100g

8 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $1.01 $3.49 N/A

9 Nerada Herbal Teabags 40pk $1.26 $3.99 $6.65 per 100g

Page 9 - Special Olympics Products

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L (10c) Digital $0.66 $2.19 $1.75 per 1L

2 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk (10c) Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 $2.12 per 100g

3 Sirena Canned Tuna 425g (10c) Digital $1.70 $5.99 $14.09 per 1kg

4 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk (10c) Digital $1.76 $4.99 N/A

5 Moccona Premium Classic Coffee 95/100g (10c) Digital $2.80 $7.99 N/A

6 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (10c) Digital $1.56 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

7 Peters Eskimo Pies 6pk (10c) Digital $1.40 $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

8 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (10c) Digital $1.30 $3.49 $4.65 per 100mL

Page 10  

1 Sara Lee Cheesecake/Bavarian/Tiramisu/Danish 360-415g Press $1.41 $4.99 N/A

2 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $0.50 $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

3 Birds Eye Country Harvest 500g $0.76 $2.69 $5.38 per 1kg
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 05 May 2021 - Tuesday 11 May 2021 (week 19)

4 Birds Eye Potato Gems 1kg $0.50 $3.99 $3.99 per 1kg

5 McCain Pizza Singles/Pockets 400g/Slices 600g $2.00 $5.99 N/A

6 Scott's Meat Pies 6pk $0.50 $5.75 64¢ per 100g

7 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g $0.50 $2.49 $1.46 per 100g

8 Primo Middle Bacon Rashers 250g $1.80 $3.99 $15.96 per 1kg

9 Mainland Grated Cheese 200g $1.56 $2.99 $14.95 per 1kg

Page 11  

1 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $4.01 ½ $3.99 $2.00 per 100g

2 Chux Scourer Non-Scratch 2pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 $1.00 per 1ea

3 Original Source Shower Gel 250mL $2.01 ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

4 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL (10c) Digital $2.40 ½ $2.39 $1.20 per 100mL

5 Kree Hand Sanitiser 500mL $2.00 $7.99 $1.60 per 100mL

6 Kleenex Facial Tissues 85/95s $0.35 $2.25 N/A

7 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Press $0.50 $6.75 N/A

8 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $2.20 $6.99 23¢ per 100g

9 My Dog Tray 100g $0.30 $1.19 $1.19 per 100g

10 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $0.19 $1.00 $1.18 per 100g

Page 12  

1 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Nescafe Gold Coffee 200g $10.00 ½ $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

3 Cadbury Favourites 570g TV $11.60 ½ $9.99 $1.75 per 100g

4 Meadowlea Spread 500g Press $1.80 ½ $1.69 34¢ per 100g

5 Danone YoPro Yogurt 160g Press $1.20 ½ $1.20 75¢ per 100g

6 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk TV $2.11 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

Page 13 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A

2 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

3 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.49 54¢ per 100g

4 President Cheese 200g LPE $6.00 $30.00 per 1kg

5 Obela Dips 220g LPE $4.00 $1.82 per 100g

6 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16's LPE $4.00 N/A

7 Palmolive Dishwashing Liquid Original 750mL LPE $3.49 47¢ per 100mL

Page 14 - Choc Chip Banana Bread Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) Digital $0.90 $1.99 $1.00 per 1kg

2 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g Digital $1.56 $2.49 N/A

3 Bundaberg Brown Sugar 1kg LPE $3.75 38¢ per 100g

Page 15 - Due South 1L Ice Cream Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Due South Vanilla Bean Ice Cream 1L (POT) Digital $3.00 $7.99 80¢ per 100mL

Page 16 - Country Chef Pavlova Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 (T)Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g $1.00 $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

Page 17 - Allan's Nursery Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Chrysanthemum Potted 125mm $0.56 $7.99 N/A

2 Cyclamen Potted 130mm $1.46 $9.99 N/A

3 Maiden Hair Large Fern Potted 180mm $1.00 $13.99 N/A

Page 18 - Special Olympics Corporate Full Page (Digital Only)  
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 05 May 2021 - Tuesday 11 May 2021 (week 19)

Front Page Save % Off Retail

1 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $4.96 ½ $4.89 N/A

2 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g TV $2.35 ½ $2.34 N/A

3 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free TV $3.40 ½ $3.35 N/A

4 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $4.46 >½ $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

5 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $37.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk TV $4.00 $15.99 $1.78 per 1L

2 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk $1.00 $5.99 $1.60 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.80 2 for $5 $4.17 per 1L

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

5 Tostitos 175g $2.25 ½ $2.24 $1.28 per 100g

6 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g & Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

7 Arnott's Family Value Chocolate Biscuits 365g Digital $1.01 $4.49 $1.23 per 100g

8 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 160-350g $1.51 $2.49 N/A

Page 2 - Mother's Day Side Panel

9 Cadbury Favourites 570g TV $11.60 ½ $9.99 $1.75 per 100g

10 Celebrations/Maltesers/M&M's Peanut Gift Box 320-460g Digital $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

11 Lindt Lindor Gift Box 147/150g Digital $3.51 $6.99 N/A

Page 3

1 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g Press $0.50 $1.49 30¢ per 100g

2 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $1.01 $1.99 N/A

3 Heinz Chunky/Classic Canned Soup 520/535g $0.80 $2.99 N/A

4 IXL Jam 480g $1.30 $2.69 56¢ per 100g

5 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g Digital $1.56 $2.49 N/A

6 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g $0.56 $3.99 N/A

7 Kellogg's Corn Flakes 220g Digital $1.11 $1.99 90¢ per 100g

8 Nescafe Gold Coffee 200g $10.00 ½ $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

9 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $1.01 $3.49 N/A

Page 4 - Tasmanian Products Full Page

1 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) Digital $0.90 $1.99 $1.00 per 1kg

2 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g (POT) Digital $1.56 $4.99 $9.50 per 1kg

3 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) Digital $2.00 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

4 Cripps Premium Shortbread Tin 334g (POT) Digital $0.80 $10.99 $3.29 per 100g

5 Meander Valley Double Cream/Crème Fraiche 200mL (POT) $0.90 $3.49 $1.75 per 100mL

6 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $1.01 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

7 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Digital $2.80 $3.99 40¢ per 100g

8 Due South Vanilla Bean Ice Cream 1L (POT) Digital $3.00 $7.99 80¢ per 100mL

Page 4 - National Pies Side Panel

9 National Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Digital $1.66 $6.49 90¢ per 100g

10 National Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $2.36 $4.99 N/A

Page 5 - Special Olympics Products

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L (10c) Digital $0.66 $2.19 $1.75 per 1L

2 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk (10c) Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 $2.12 per 100g

3 Sirena Canned Tuna 425g (10c) Digital $1.70 $5.99 $14.09 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 05 May 2021 - Tuesday 11 May 2021 (week 19)

4 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk (10c) Digital $1.76 $4.99 N/A

5 Moccona Premium Classic Coffee 95/100g (10c) Digital $2.80 $7.99 N/A

6 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (10c) Digital $1.56 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

7 Peters Eskimo Pies 6pk (10c) Digital $1.40 $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

8 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (10c) Digital $1.30 $3.49 $4.65 per 100mL

Page 6

1 Sara Lee Cheesecake/Bavarian/Tiramisu/Danish 360-415g Press $1.41 $4.99 N/A

2 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $0.50 $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

3 Birds Eye Country Harvest 500g $0.76 $2.69 $5.38 per 1kg

4 Birds Eye Potato Gems 1kg $0.50 $3.99 $3.99 per 1kg

5 McCain Pizza Singles/Pockets 400g/Slices 600g $2.00 $5.99 N/A

6 Scott's Meat Pies 6pk $0.50 $5.75 64¢ per 100g

7 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g $0.50 $2.49 $1.46 per 100g

8 Primo Middle Bacon Rashers 250g $1.80 $3.99 $15.96 per 1kg

9 Mainland Grated Cheese 200g $1.56 $2.99 $14.95 per 1kg

Page 7

1 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $4.01 ½ $3.99 $2.00 per 100g

2 Chux Scourer Non-Scratch 2pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 $1.00 per 1ea

3 Kree Hand Sanitiser 500mL $2.00 $7.99 $1.60 per 100mL

4 Kleenex Facial Tissues 85/95s $0.35 $2.25 N/A

5 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Press $0.50 $6.75 N/A

6 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $2.20 $6.99 23¢ per 100g

7 My Dog Tray 100g $0.30 $1.19 $1.19 per 100g

8 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $0.19 $1.00 $1.18 per 100g

Page 7 - Peckish Side Panel

9 Peckish Wild Bird Pellets 5kg (POT) Digital $6.50 $8.99 18¢ per 100g

10 Peckish Bird Blends 5kg (POT) $12.00 $16.99 34¢ per 100g

Page 8

1 Carrots 1kg (Produce) Press $1.25bag $1.25 per 1kg

2 Cherry Tomatoes 250g (Produce) Press $2.50pun $10.00 per 1kg

3 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g {416196/416209} (Produce) $1.90 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

4 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

5 Meadowlea Spread 500g Press $1.80 ½ $1.69 34¢ per 100g

6 Danone YoPro Yogurt 160g Press $1.20 ½ $1.20 75¢ per 100g

7 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk TV $2.11 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

8 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL (10c) Digital $2.40 ½ $2.39 $1.20 per 100mL

9 Original Source Shower Gel 250mL $2.01 ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A

2 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

3 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.49 54¢ per 100g

4 President Cheese 200g LPE $6.00 $30.00 per 1kg

5 Obela Dips 220g LPE $4.00 $1.82 per 100g

6 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16's LPE $4.00 N/A

7 Palmolive Dishwashing Liquid Original 750mL LPE $3.49 47¢ per 100mL

Page 10 - Choc Chip Banana Bread Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
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Wednesday 05 May 2021 - Tuesday 11 May 2021 (week 19)

1 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) Digital $0.90 $1.99 $1.00 per 1kg

2 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g Digital $1.56 $2.49 N/A

3 Bundaberg Brown Sugar 1kg LPE $3.75 38¢ per 100g

Page 11 - Due South 1L Ice Cream Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Due South Vanilla Bean Ice Cream 1L (POT) Digital $3.00 $7.99 80¢ per 100mL

Page 12 - Country Chef Pavlova Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 (T)Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g $1.00 $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

Page 13 - Allan's Nursery Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Chrysanthemum Potted 125mm $0.56 $7.99 N/A

2 Cyclamen Potted 130mm $1.46 $9.99 N/A

3 Maiden Hair Large Fern Potted 180mm $1.00 $13.99 N/A

Page 14 - Special Olympics Corporate Full Page (Digital Only)  
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 05 May 2021 - Tuesday 11 May 2021 (week 19)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 !Lindt Lindor Gift Box 147/150g Digital $6.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Family Value Chocolate Biscuits 365g Digital $4.49 $1.23 per 100g

3 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g (POT) Digital $4.99 $9.50 per 1kg

4 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g Digital $2.49 N/A

5 Cadbury Favourites 570g TV $9.99 $1.75 per 100g

6 Celebrations/Maltesers/M&M's Peanut Gift Box 320-460g Digital $5.99 N/A

7 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) Digital $6.99 58¢ per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L (10c) Digital $2.19 $1.75 per 1L

9 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk TV $15.99 $1.78 per 1L

10 Danone YoPro Yogurt 160g $1.20 75¢ per 100g

11 Due South Vanilla Bean Ice Cream 1L (POT) Digital $7.99 80¢ per 100mL

12 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $6.75 N/A

13 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (10c) Digital $1.99 40¢ per 100g

14 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk TV $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

15 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (10c) Digital $3.49 $4.65 per 100mL

16 Kellogg's Corn Flakes 220g Digital $1.99 90¢ per 100g

17 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.00 N/A

18 Meadowlea Spread 500g $1.69 34¢ per 100g

19 Moccona Premium Classic Coffee 95/100g (10c) Digital $7.99 N/A

20 National Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Digital $6.49 90¢ per 100g

21 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free TV $3.35 N/A

22 Peckish Wild Bird Pellets 5kg (POT) Digital $8.99 18¢ per 100g

23 Peters Eskimo Pies 6pk (10c) Digital $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

24 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $1.49 30¢ per 100g

25 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g TV $2.34 N/A

26 Sara Lee Cheesecake/Bavarian/Tiramisu/Danish 360-415g $4.99 N/A

27 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

28 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $4.89 N/A

29 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL (10c) Digital $2.39 $1.20 per 100mL

30 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Digital $3.99 40¢ per 100g

31 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) Digital $1.99 $1.00 per 1kg

32 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk (10c) Digital $1.99 $2.12 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 05 May 2021 - Tuesday 11 May 2021 (week 19)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 (T)Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

2 Arnott's Multipack Variety 12/15pk $4.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g & Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $2.49 N/A

4 Ashgrove Cheese 140g Excluding Fetta (POT) $3.99 $28.50 per 1kg

5 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g $3.99 N/A

6 Birds Eye Country Harvest 500g $2.69 $5.38 per 1kg

7 Birds Eye Potato Gems 1kg $3.99 $3.99 per 1kg

8 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

9 Bundaberg Brown Sugar 1kg LPE $3.75 38¢ per 100g

10 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $2.99 N/A

11 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.49 N/A

12 Cadbury Roses 225g/Milk Tray 180g/Toblerone 360g $5.99 N/A

13 Chrysanthemum Potted 125mm $7.99 N/A

14 Chux Scourer Non-Scratch 2pk $1.99 $1.00 per 1ea

15 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $3.99 $2.00 per 100g

16 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $3.49 50¢ per 100g

17 Cyclamen Potted 130mm $9.99 N/A

18 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $1.00 $1.18 per 100g

19 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $1.75 $1.75 per 100g

20 Frantelle Spring Water 600mL 24pk LPE $7.99 55¢ per 1L

21 Hartz Spring Water 750mL (POT) $1.69 $2.25 per 1L

22 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $1.99 N/A

23 Heinz Chunky/Classic Canned Soup 520/535g $2.99 N/A

24 IXL Jam 480g $2.69 56¢ per 100g

25 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

26 Juicy Isle Topping 375mL (POT) $2.69 72¢ per 100mL

27 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk $5.99 $1.60 per 1L

28 Kleenex Facial Tissues 85/95s $2.25 N/A

29 Kree Hand Sanitiser 500mL $7.99 $1.60 per 100mL

30 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g $2.49 $1.46 per 100g

31 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

32 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $6.99 23¢ per 100g

33 Maiden Hair Large Fern Potted 180mm $13.99 N/A

34 Mainland Grated Cheese 200g $2.99 $14.95 per 1kg

35 McCain Pizza Singles/Pockets 400g/Slices 600g $5.99 N/A

36 Meander Valley Double Cream/Crème Fraiche 200mL (POT) $3.49 $1.75 per 100mL

37 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $2.99 43¢ per 100g

38 Mission Wraps 6/8pk $3.99 N/A

39 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $3.49 N/A

40 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.49 54¢ per 100g

41 My Dog Tray 100g $1.19 $1.19 per 100g

42 National Custard Tart 2pk (POT) $4.99 $1.39 per 100g

43 National Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $4.99 N/A

44 Natural Chip Company 175g $2.75 $1.57 per 100g

45 Nerada Herbal Teabags 40pk $3.99 $6.65 per 100g

46 Nescafe Gold Coffee 200g $9.99 $5.00 per 100g
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Catalogue

Wednesday 05 May 2021 - Tuesday 11 May 2021 (week 19)

47 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A

48 Obela Dips 220g LPE $4.00 $1.82 per 100g

49 Original Source Shower Gel 250mL $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

50 Palmolive Dishwashing Liquid Original 750mL LPE $3.49 47¢ per 100mL

51 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 160-350g $2.49 N/A

52 Peckish Bird Blends 5kg (POT) $16.99 34¢ per 100g

53 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL 2 for $5 $4.17 per 1L

54 President Cheese 200g LPE $6.00 $30.00 per 1kg

55 Primo Middle Bacon Rashers 250g $3.99 $15.96 per 1kg

56 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL LPE $2.49 $9.96 per 1L

57 Scott's Meat Pies 6pk $5.75 64¢ per 100g

58 Tidbits Dog Biscuits 300-350g (POT) $4.49 N/A

59 Tostitos 175g $2.24 $1.28 per 100g

60 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16's LPE $4.00 N/A

61 V8 Juice 1.25L excl. Power Blend/Healthy Greens $3.49 $2.79 per 1L

62 Westerway Farms Blackcurrant/Raspberry Syrup 750mL (POT) $5.99 $7.99 per 1L
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